Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

0°C~50°C/-40°C~+70°C
* see details in the User Manual
No. Model Designation
1 4051 Signal/Spectrum Analyzer
2 4958 Handheld Multifunctional Microwave Analyzer
3 4024 Spectrum Analyzer
4 3680A Cable & Antenna Analyzer
*: Consult technical support personnel to know more other connectable instruments
Some of our instruments connectable to USB Power Sensor*
MEasurement starts with ME. 6 www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
Main unit: 87230 USB CW microwave power sensor 9kHz~6GHz
Main unit: 87231 USB CW microwave power sensor 10MHz~18GHz
Main unit: 87232 USB CW microwave power sensor 50MHz~26.5GHz
Main unit: 87233 USB CW microwave power sensor 50MHz~40GHz
S/N Description Remarks
1 USB Cable Can fasten dedicated USB-cable, 2 m length
2 CD
Including virtual panel, Programming Manual, device driver and
programming example
3 User Manual ---
4 Certifi cate of Conformity Posted on the instrument
Standard Package